

X ITEM NO.58

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Civil Appeal No(s). 6133/2013

UTTARAKHAND POWER CORP. LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KUMAON GARHWAL CHAMBER OF COMMERCE & ANR

Respondent(s)

Date : 03/07/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pradeep Misra ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Kartikey Hari Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Atrey ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await certificate of service in respect of
respondent Nos. 1 and 2.

Reminder be sent to the Tribunal for sending
original record.

List again on 8.8.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Hema Joshi
Date: 2014.07.05
13:03:30 IST
Reason: