

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Civil Appeal No.6133/2013

UTTARAKHAND POWER CORP. LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KUMAON GARHWAL CHAMBER OF COMMERCE & ANR

Respondent(s)

Date : 08/08/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pradeep Misra ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashutosh Kr. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Atrey ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Certificate of service in respect of respondent Nos.1 and
2 as well as original record is awaited.

List again on 9.10.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Rupam Dhamija
Date: 2014.08.11
17:37:44 IST
Reason: