

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR DR. K.ARUL

Civil Appeal No(s). 6133/2013

UTTARAKHAND POWER CORP. LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KUMAON GARHWAL CHAMBER OF COMMERCE & ANR

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 03/12/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Suraj Singh, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Ashutosh Kr Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Atrey, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

For respondent nos. 1 and 2 spare copies not filed.

Time of two weeks granted for providing spare copies for
respondent Nos. 1 and 2.

Await original record. Office to send fresh reminder.

List again on 9.1.2015.

Signature Not Verified

(DR. K.ARUL)

Digitally signed by
Hema Joshi
Date: 2014.12.05

Registrar

17:04:12 IST
Reason: